IZA500GR Technical Datasheet
ALPR All-in-one AI Camera System
Rev. F4
Key Features and Benefits
✓  Designed for Parking, Car Wash, Access Control and Security
✓  NVIDIA® Artificial Intelligence (AI) GPU processor for lightning fast processing at the edge
✓  RoadView video analytics on edge for in-depth vehicle analysis
✓  Integrated with IZCloud

* LPR Capture Distance is measured from camera to plate
** Works with standard PoE++ switches, or an Inex IZxPOE PoE++ injector
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IZA500GR-DR 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Deep Red illumination, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-DR-P24 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Deep Red illumination, PoE+, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-DRW 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Deep Red and Visible Light illumination, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-DRW-P24 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Deep Red and Visible Light illumination, PoE++, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-IR 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Infrared illumination, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-IR-P24 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Infrared illumination, PoE+, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-IRW 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Infrared and Visible Light illumination, 24 VDC input voltage
IZA500GR-IRW-P24 5-40 ft (1.5-12 m) range, Infrared and Visible Light illumination, PoE++, 24 VDC input voltage
Standard Package Contents
IZA500GR ALPR All-in-one AI Camera System
IZA500GR-DRW, IRW LED Positions
Dimensions (inches/cm)
LAN and Power/Signals Cable Details
Inex Technologies, LLC
155 Willowbrook Blvd., Suite 130
Wayne, NJ 07470, USA
+1-865-671-1400
© Inex Technologies, LLC - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All
third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Doc. No. IZA500GR-REV-F4-TDSHEET Ver. 2025-07-14
This page was built using the Antora default UI.
The source code for this UI is licensed under the terms of the MPL-2.0 license.